European Head Of�ce
Unit 1 Exchange Court • Cottingham Road, NN17 1TY • United Kingdom   +44 (0)1536 444978
Southern European Sales Of�ce
1 Quai Gabriel Péri • 94340 Joinville-Le-Pont • France   +33 (0)1 48 89 84 68
© TCP EMEA, 2013
Key Features: Cap available in:Certi!cation:
E27
E14
B22
ENERGY SAVING LAMPS
Lasts for 10, 000 hours
High ef"ciency
2700K − CRI > 82
Rapid start
Non-dimmable
Ultra compact spiral with high lumen, the T2 tube allows the
lamp to be extremely compact and sits down in the base.
Ideal for all "ttings and providing bright light in small "ttings.
T2 Full Spiral
MEFS5 MEFS7 MEFS9 MEFS11 MEFS15 MEFS20 MEFS23
Order code Description Watts
(energy
used)
Cap type Lumens
(light
output)
Life
(hours)
Colour
temp
(°k)
MOL
(mm)
Max
diameter
(mm)
Outer box Blister Boxed
T2 Full Spiral Series
100MEFS9E14 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL E14 220-240V 9W 2700K 9 E14 515  10,000    2,700   93 43 6 X
100MEFS9E27 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL E27 220-240V 9W 2700K 9 E27 515  10,000    2,700   91 43 6 X
100MEFS9B22 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL B22  220-240V 9W 2700K 9 B22 515  10,000    2,700   91 43 6 X
100MEFS11E14 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL E14 220-240V 11W 2700K 11 E14 630  10,000    2,700   98 43 6 X
100MEFS11E27 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL E27  220-240V 11W 2700K 11 E27 630  10,000    2,700   96 43 6 X
100MEFS11B22 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL B22 220-240V 11W 2700K 11 B22 630  10,000    2,700   96 43 6 X
100MEFS15E27 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL E27 220-240V 15W 2700K 15 E27 870  10,000    2,700   107 43 6 X
100MEFS15B22 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL B22 220-240V 15W 2700K 15 B22 870  10,000    2,700   107 43 6 X
100MEFS20E27 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL E27 220-240V 20W 2700K 20 E27 1200  10,000    2,700   114 57 6 X
100MEFS20B22 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL B22 220-240V 20W 2700K 20 B22 1200  10,000    2,700   114 57 6 X
100MEFS23E27 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL E27 220-240V 23W 2700K 23 E27 1450  10,000    2,700   117 57 6 X
100MEFS23B22 CFL SPIRAL T2 FULL B22 220-240V 23W 2700K 23 B22 1450  10,000    2,700   117 57 6 X
kWh/1000h
A++
A+
A
B
C
D
E
A+